
June 2023 Shopping List

$46.99

$41.99

$35.99

$30.99

$28.99

$28.99

$28.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$19.99

$19.99

$18.99

$13.99

$17.99

$25.99

$17.99

$25.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$6.99

$6.99

Die-namics:

One-of-a-Kind Friend

Under the Sea

Being a Grandparent Is the Best - YUZU

In the Name of Love

Ages of Fun - Miss Tiina

Oceans of Fun

Mermaid for Each Other

Pond Pals - Stacey Yacula

Outside the Box Wavy Days

Sign of the Times

Yellow Submarine - Miss Tiina

Island Paradise

Wavy Rainbow

In Your Corner

Clear Stamps:

Pond Pals - Stacey Yacula

Being a Grandparent Is the Best - YUZU

Ages of Fun - Miss Tiina

One-of-a-Kind Friend

Oceans of Fun

Mermaid for Each Other

Pride Is for Everyone

Cling Rubber Stamp:

Ocean Currents Background

Stencils:

Happy Hexagons

Tiny Clouds 

$6.99

$6.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

Patterned Paper Pads:

Sand, Surf, & Sky

Rainbow Plaid - Miss Tiina

Dye Ink Refills:

Wild Cherry Premium Dye Ink Refill

Lemon Drop Premium Dye Ink Refill

Kraft Premium Dye Ink Refill

Sno Cone Premium Dye Ink Refill

Sour Apple Premium Dye Ink Refill

Grape Jelly Premium Dye Ink Refill

Amarena Cherry Premium Dye Ink Refill

Red Hot Premium Dye Ink Refill

Jalapeño Popper Premium Dye Ink Refill

Grapesicle Premium Dye Ink Refill

Blue Beyond Premium Dye Ink Refill

Cotton Candy Premium Dye Ink Refill

Limelight Premium Dye Ink Refill

Tropical Teal Premium Dye Ink Refill

Ripe Raspberry Premium Dye Ink Refill

Summer Splash Premium Dye Ink Refill

Orange Zest Premium Dye Ink Refill

Field Day Premium Dye Ink Refill

Cornflower Premium Dye Ink Refill

Milk Chocolate Premium Dye Ink Refill

Boysenberry Premium Dye Ink Refill

Cement Gray Premium Dye Ink Refill

Blue Yonder Premium Dye Ink Refill

Gravel Gray Premium Dye Ink Refill



$39.58

$55.78

Bundles:

SY Pond Pals Bundle

    • Pond Pals Stamp Set & Die-namics

YUZU Being a Grandparent Is the Best Bundle

    • Being a Grandparent Is the Best

       Stamp Set & Die-namics

June 2023 Shopping List (Cont’d)

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last

$75.56

$123.15

Bundles:

Show Your Pride Mega Bundle

    • Pride Is for Everyone Stamp Set

    • Sign of the Times Die-namics

    • In the Name of Love Die-namics

    • Wavy Rainbow Die-namics

    • In Your Corner Die-namics

By the Sea Mega Bundle

    • Oceans of Fun Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Mermaid for Each Other Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Yellow Submarine Die-namics

    • Island Paradise Die-namics

    • Under the Sea Die-namics

$19.99

$13.99

$10.99

$8.99

$8.99

$9.00

$15.99

$15.99

$11.99

$15.99

$1.09

$2.99

$1.49

Die-namics:

Framing Foliage

Floral Adornments

Happy Everything

Lush Leaves

Happy Words

Clear Stamps:

Blooming with Love

Everything Wonderful

Friends Like Us

Happy Everything

So Very Sorry for Your Loss

Supplies:

Smooth White Embroidery Thread

Light Silver Thread

Tapestry Needles (6)

In Case You Missed It!
May Mid-Month Release $42.28

$65.68

$42.28

$42.28

Bundles (Cont’d):

MSTN Ages of Fun Bundle

    • Ages of Fun Stamp Set & Die-namics

One-of-a-Kind Friend Bundle

    • One-of-a-Kind Friend Stamp Set & Die-namics

Oceans of Fun Bundle

    • Oceans of Fun Stamp Set & Die-namics

Mermaid for Each Other Bundle

    • Mermaid for Each Other Stamp Set & Die-namics

Save 30% on Mega Bundles
*while supplies last


