

June 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Patterned Paper Pads:	
One-of-a-Kind Friend	\$46.99	☐ Sand, Surf, & Sky	\$6.99
☐ Under the Sea	\$41.99	Rainbow Plaid - Miss Tiina	\$6.99
\square Being a Grandparent Is the Best - YUZU	\$35.99		
☐ In the Name of Love	\$30.99	Dye Ink Refills:	
☐ Ages of Fun - Miss Tiina	\$28.99	☐ Wild Cherry Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ Oceans of Fun	\$28.99	Lemon Drop Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ Mermaid for Each Other	\$28.99	☐ Kraft Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
Pond Pals - Stacey Yacula	\$25.99	☐ Sno Cone Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
Outside the Box Wavy Days	\$25.99	☐ Sour Apple Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ Sign of the Times	\$25.99	\square Grape Jelly Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ Yellow Submarine - Miss Tiina	\$19.99	☐ Amarena Cherry Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ Island Paradise	\$19.99	Red Hot Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ Wavy Rainbow	\$18.99	\square Jalapeño Popper Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ In Your Corner	\$13.99	☐ Grapesicle Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
		\square Blue Beyond Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
Clear Stamps:		\square Cotton Candy Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
Pond Pals - Stacey Yacula	\$17.99	Limelight Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
\square Being a Grandparent Is the Best - YUZU	\$25.99	☐ Tropical Teal Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ Ages of Fun - Miss Tiina	\$17.99	☐ Ripe Raspberry Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ One-of-a-Kind Friend	\$25.99	☐ Summer Splash Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ Oceans of Fun	\$17.99	☐ Orange Zest Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ Mermaid for Each Other	\$17.99	☐ Field Day Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ Pride Is for Everyone	\$17.99	☐ Cornflower Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
		☐ Milk Chocolate Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
Cling Rubber Stamp:		☐ Boysenberry Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
Ocean Currents Background	\$17.99	☐ Cement Gray Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
		☐ Blue Yonder Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
Stencils:		☐ Gravel Gray Premium Dye Ink Refill	\$5.99
☐ Happy Hexagons	\$6.99		
☐ Tiny Clouds	\$6.99		



June 2023 Shopping List (Cont'd)

In Case You Missed It!		Bundles (Cont'd):	
May Mid-Month Release		☐ MSTN Ages of Fun Bundle \$43	2.28
Die-namics:		 Ages of Fun Stamp Set & Die-namics 	
Die-namics: ☐ Framing Foliage ☐ Floral Adornments ☐ Happy Everything ☐ Lush Leaves ☐ Happy Words Clear Stamps: ☐ Blooming with Love ☐ Everything Wonderful ☐ Friends Like Us	\$19.99 \$13.99 \$10.99 \$8.99 \$8.99 \$9.00 \$15.99	 One-of-a-Kind Friend Stamp Set & Die-namics Oceans of Fun Bundle Oceans of Fun Stamp Set & Die-namics 	2.28 2.28
 □ Happy Everything □ So Very Sorry for Your Loss Supplies: □ Smooth White Embroidery Thread □ Light Silver Thread □ Tapestry Needles (6) 	\$11.99 \$15.99 \$1.09 \$2.99 \$1.49	Save 30% on Mega Bundles *while supplies last Bundles: Show Your Pride Mega Bundle Pride Is for Everyone Stamp Set Sign of the Times Die-namics	5.56
*while supplies last Bundles: SY Pond Pals Bundle • Pond Pals Stamp Set & Die-namics	\$39.58	 Oceans of Fun Stamp Set & Die-namics Mermaid for Each Other Stamp Set & Die-namics 	23.15 mics
YUZU Being a Grandparent Is the Best BundBeing a Grandparent Is the Best	dle \$55.78	Yellow Submarine Die-namicsIsland Paradise Die-namicsUnder the Sea Die-namics	